
- Sound Research & Development -

Kronos Oddish Instruments
Sample Library with Program Presets Bank for Korg Kronos.

Rare and unusual instruments, that is the straight direction of this amazing sample 
library. Featuring: Autoharp, Bagpipe, Wooden Hammer Piano, Stylophone, Chimera, 
Shruti, Casio CT403, Electric Saz, Vocoder, Elysian Drum Synth, amped Vibe, Philicorda, 
polyphonic Didgeridoo, Energy Chimes, Martenot, Omnichord, Mouthharp, Pianoharp, 
Optigan, Yamaha PS20, RMI, and many more oddish sound creations.

Unique timbres, strange sounds, character, weirdness, scary, liquid, rough, haunting, 
charming.

Over 190 sample instruments and one-shots provided with 198 ready-to-use Program 
Presets.



General Controller and FX Assignment

Each one of the 198 Program Preset provides the sound with smart Controller 
assignment.

Most important is the Ribbon where the Brilliance of a timbre is always under your instant 
control. The default middle position is the average setting and a slide to the right is 
giving more treble to the sound, to the left less brilliance.

Moving the Joystick down allows to shorten the decay, up adds vibrato to the sound. 
SW1 transposes one octave down while SW2 locks the currently selected Ribbon position.

Default Program Preset banks: location User-GG and User-FF

Program Presets Content
Bank U-GG

000 Wooden Hammer GP
001 Vibe amped
002 Unscaled Bell H
003 Theremin 2
004 Wired World
005 Technopolis Strings
006 Stylophone 350S Tn4 Vb
007 Toy Piano
008 Shruti 3
009 VocRev 55

010 S Flute
011 Unscaled Bell G
012 Samurai Synth
013 Pianoharp Glissando Set
014 Ultrasparkles
015 Philicorda Cmb 1
016 Tone Cup LS2
017 Omnichord 1
018 Mouthharp wd b
019 VocRev 48

020 Panic Pipe
021 Mouth String
022 Martenot String 1
023 India ATL
024 Pung 1
025 Guitalele
026 Unscaled Bell F
027 Giant Wood
028 Flute Flutter Tong
029 VocRev 42



030 DigDulc
031 EHarp
032 PDidge Euca
033 Eerie GP
034 PS20 Trumpet
035 EDS 1
036 Unscaled Bell E
037 FM SynKoto
038 E Saz wha f
039 VocRev 41

040 A Sitari
041 DX7IIC Glasses
042 Pung 2
043 Mouthharp str 2
044 Dirty LeadSynth
045 Tone Cup LS 1
046 Blechorchestra
047 Unscaled Bell D
048 GS1 Chime
049 VocRec 5

050 Propulsion Jet
051 CT403 Cosmic Tone
052 Inside CPU
053 Big Old
054 VocRev 1
055 Philicorda Cmb 2
056 DulcSynth
057 E Saz oct f
058 Unscaled Bell C
059 VocRev 40

060 Mouthharp str
061 Didge Lead MW
062 Stoneage Birds
063 Cruise Piano
064 Chimera Tone 1
065 VocRev 2
066 Big Bell
067 Powerplant SloMo
068 Casio VL1 Piano
069 VocRev 39

070 Bottle Blow
071 Unscaled Bell B
072 E Saz disto f
073 Bell Wave 1
074 Doc’s Laboratory
075 Bagpipe Tone
076 Uscaled Bell 1
077 Kazzoo wd
078 Autoharp 1
079 VocRev 38



080 Asianworld
081 Omnichord 2
082 Holoveen
083 Arab
084 Short SQ
085 Ana Synthbell
086 R Flute
087 Radio FX 1
088 Marsian Helicop
089 VocRev 31

090 Syn Didge 1
091 PS20 Piano
092 Chimera SH FX 1
093 Mouthharp mod 2
094 Rabab nv
095 EDS 10
096 Alpine Suisse Bell
097 Philicorda Cmb 3
098 C Recorder Tong
099 VocRev 29

100 PDidge Bs Trumpet
101 Bagpipe sngl
102 Radio FX 2
103 E Saz crisp f
104 Autoharp 2
105 PS20 Organ
106 Nippotronics
107 Syn Didge 2
108 Mouthharp mod
109 VocRev 27

110 D Bell
111 Bagpipe Slide Tone
112 Autoharp 3
113 El Sitar
114 Radio FX 3
115 A Bell 1
116 PS20 Accordion
117 E Mouthharp 1
118 Mouthharp FX 1
119 VocRev 26

120 EDS 20
121 Asian Temple
122 Mouthharp 1
123 Chimera White Noise
124 Syn Didge 3
125 Bells Bali
126 Bagpipe Chanter
127 VocRev 23



Bank U-FF

000 Saigoon amped
001 Omnichord 3
002 Temple Bells
003 Pianoharp Tone 3 rp
004 RMI Piano 1
005 Martenot String 2
006 Theremin 1
007 ExperiFlute
008 Radio FX 5
009 VocRev 22

010 Shruti 1
011 Polynesia Bells
012 Mouthharp brs
013 The Outback
014 RMI Piano 2
015 EDS 40
016 Pianoharp Tone 1
017 Omnichord 4
018 Cruise Accordion
019 VocRev 20

020 Pianoharp Tone 4 rp
021 C Recorder dyn trem
022 Temple Bali
023 Bagpipe 2 Set
024 Mouthharp 2 lp
025 Radio FX 6
026 Extraterristricon
027 Bell Temple
028 Autoharp 4
029 VocRev 17

030 RMI Syn Wha
031 E Mouthharp 2
032 Radio FX 4
033 Ana Bell 4
034 Pianoharp Tone 2
035 Flute Flutter Tng 2
036 2 OP Xylo
037 RMI Harpsi 1
038 Clocktower
039 VocRev 16

040 Mouthharp 2
041 2 OP Piano
042 Shruti 2
043 Radio FX 7
044 Spectron
045 Bell High
046 Plonk Orchestra
047 RMI Harpsi 2
048 Autoharp 5
049 VocRev 15



050 EDS 45
051 SaiiGoon
052 Mo Breather
053 Tea Pot
054 Optigan Organ
055 Industry Hall
056 Rubber Universe
057 Omnichord 5
058 Pianoharp 5 rp
059 VocRev 11

060 Reinhold L
061 Chimera Radio FX 1
062 2 OP EP
063 Rebab nv 2
064 Exploder
065 Optigan B3
066 Radio ID
067 2 OP Clong
068 EDS 50
069 VocRev 10

Sample Content

2OP Clong
2OP EP
2OP Piano
2OP Xylo
A5_Bell_4_L
A6_AsianTemple
A6_Bell1_L
A6_ElSitar
A6_EMouthHarp_2_R
A6_EMouthHarp_L
A6_Nippotronics_L
A6_R_Flute_L
A6_SynDidge_2_L
A6_SynDidge_3_L
A6_SynDidge_L
AlpineSuisseBells
AnaSynthBell
Arab
Asianwld
Autoharp 1
Autoharp 2
Autoharp 3
Autoharp 4
Autoharp 5
Bagpipe 2 Set
Bagpipe Chanter
Bagpipe Slide Tone
Bagpipe sngl
Bagpipe Tone



BELL HIGH-L
Bell Temple
Bell Wave 1
BELLS BALI-L
BIG BELL-L
Big Old
Blechorchestra
BottleBlow
C Recorder Dyn trem
C Recorder Tong
Casio VL1 Piano
Chimera Radio FX1
Chimera SH FX1
Chimera Tone 1
Chimera White Noise
CLOCKTOWER-L
CruiseAccordion
CruisePiano
CT403 CosmicTone
D_Bell
DidgeLead
Dirty LeadSy
Docs Laboratory
DulcSynth L
DX7IIC Glasses
E Saz crisp f
E Saz disto f
E Saz oct f
E Saz wha f
EDS 1
EDS 10
EDS 20
EDS 40
EDS 45
EDS 50
Eerie GP
EHarp
ExperiFlute
Extraterristricon
Flute Flutter Tng
FM_SynKoto
GiantWood
GS1 Chime new
Guitalele
Holoveen
India AT L
Inside CPU
Kazoo_wd
Marsian Helicop
Mart Strg 1
Mart Strg 2
Mo Breather
Mouth_String
MOUTHHARP 1
Mouthharp 2 lp
MOUTHHARP 2
Mouthharp_brs
Mouthharp_FX1



Mouthharp_mod
Mouthharp_mod_2
Mouthharp_str
Mouthharp_str2
Mouthharp_wd_b
Omnichord 1
Omnichord 2
Omnichord 3
Omnichord 4
Omnichord 5
Optigan B3
Optigan Organ
PDidge BsTrumpet
PDidge Eucalyptus 2
Phili751IIIIIVV842
Phili751VIIIV82
Phili753 all Reg
Pianoharp Gliss Set
Pianoharp Tone1
Pianoharp Tone2
Pianoharp Tone3 rp
Pianoharp Tone4 rp
Pianoharp Tone5 rp
PolynesiaBells
Powerplant SloMo
Propulsion Jet
PS20 Accordion
PS20 Organ 1
PS20 Piano
PS20 Trumpet
Pung1
Pung2
Rabab_nv
Radio FX1
Radio FX2
Radio FX3
Radio FX4
Radio FX5
Radio FX6
Radio FX7
Reinhold L
RMI Harpsi 1
RMI Harpsi 2
RMI Piano 2
RMI Piano1
RMI SynWha
Rubber Universe
Saigoon amped
SaiiGoon
SamuraiSynth
Short SQ
Shruti 1
Shruti 2
Shruti 3
Stoneage Birds
StylPhn350S Tn4Vb
TeaPot
TechnopolisStrings



TEMPLE BALI-L
TempleBells V L
TheOutback1
Theremin 1
Theremin 2
TONE CUP LS1-L
TONE CUP LS2-R
Toy Piano
Ultrasparkles
UnscaledBell_1
UnscBell_B
UnscBell_C
UnscBell_D
UnscBell_E
UnscBell_F
UnscBell_G
UnscBell_H
Vibe amped
VoceRev 2
VocRev 1
VocRev 10
VocRev 11
VocRev 15
VocRev 16
VocRev 17
VocRev 20
VocRev 22
VocRev 23
VocRev 26
VocRev 27
VocRev 29
VocRev 31
VocRev 38
VocRev 39
VocRev 40
VocRev 41
VocRev 42
VocRev 48
VocRev 5
VocRev 55
Wired World
WoodenHammer GP ff
Z1_ASitar
Z1_DigDulc_Br_R
Z1_PanPipe
Z1_S_Flute

Produced by Klaus P. Rausch for Back In Time Records. Unauthorized copying prohibited, all rights reserved 
2017.

Contact: www.backintimerecords.de 

Sample Library with Program Presets for Korg Kronos. Korg and Kronos are registered trademarks and property 
of their owner. Content changes may occur without notice. Current version 1.0, released May 19, 2017.

http://www.backintimerecords.de/

	
	
	Kronos Oddish Instruments
	General Controller and FX Assignment
	Program Presets Content
	Bank U-GG
	Bank U-FF
	Sample Content



